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Welcome to Hills Gate Experience!

Thank you for choosing to dine with us. We're delighted to serve
you a selection of the finest dishes crafted with care and passion.
Our menu offers a variety of flavors, from local specialties to
international favorites, ensuring there's something for everyone.

Relax, savor the ambiance, and let our team make your dining
experience truly unforgettable. If you have any special dietary
preferences or requests, please feel free to let us know.



HILLSGATE EXPERIENCE MENU

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Price  1,000/=

KENYAN TEA / COFFEE/CHOCOLATE A GLASS OF JUICE/ 2
EGGS MADE YOUR STYLE/ BAKED BEANS/ TOAST/ BEEF

SAUSAGE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Price  1,500/=

KENYAN TEA/ COFFEE/ CHOCOLATE MILK/ FRUIT JUICE/ HOT
PORRIDGE/ CEREALSFRESH FRUITS/ BAKED BEANS/ BEEF
SAUSAGES/ GRILLED TOMATOES ASSORTED PASTRIES AND
SPREADS/ CHICKEN WINGS OR GIZZARDS EGGS MADE YOUR

STYLE/ SWEETPOTATOES/

ARROWROOTS/ PANCAKES MIXED VEGETABLES

SNACKS

ORIENTAL CHICKEN WINGS

Price  550/=

Sticky or spicy wings-onions, tomatoes, garlic, salt,

coriander, a spoon of ketchup

BEEF SAMOSA (3Pcs)

Price  400/=
Beef Minced, Coriander, Garlic, Ginger, Pepper And Salt

Trio Samosa With Side Chips

FISH FINGERS

Price  650/=

Big fish fillet in a Julien style seasoned with salt, garlic,
ginger and chef seasoning coriander.

FRENCH FRIES
TOAST

(Bread served toasted with butter)

BEEF SAUSAGES (2Pcs)

FRIED EGGS/ OMELLETTE (2Pcs)
PANCAKES (2Pcs)

CHIPS MASALA

TEA SCONES

FRENCH TOAST (BROWN/WHITE)
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS

Seasonal vegetables, carrot, zucchini, peas,
onions, French beans

BEEF BURGER
SWEET POTATOES/ARROWROOTS

300/=
150/=

250/=
250/=
300/=
400/=
300/=
300/=
300/=

950/=
300/=



SUPREME € DELICIOUS SNACKS

VEGETABLE SANDWICH

Price 500/=

Fine chopped vegetables, Carrot, Onions, zucchini,
capsicum, coriander all seasoned

HAM & CHEESE

Price  850/=
Ham and mozzarella cheese, tomatoes and lettuce,

onions and seasoning.

BEEF SANDWICH

Price  750/=
Beef minced, fried onions, black pepper, coriander and
chef’s seasoning.

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Price  750/=
Chicken minced, fried onions, black pepper, coriander
and chef’s seasoning.

COLD STARTERS [SALADS)

RUSSIAN FRESH SALAD

Price 500/=

(Carrots, Tomato, Olive black, Potatoes, Mayonnaise, Baby

Marrow, cubes and peas)

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Price  500/=
Dania, Onion, Olive Black, Peas, Cucumber, lettuce
chicken and avocado

GARDEN MIXED SALAD

Price  500/=
Carrots, Onions, Peas, Hoho, Dania, Cucumber

SPECIAL CHEF'S SALAD

Price  700/=
Mixed vegetables of the day seasoned with sugar and
olive oil.

HOT STARTERS [SOUPS)

CREAM OF MUSHROOM Soup
Price  500/=

Fried onions with ginger, garlic, chopped mushroom
and vegetable oil.

CREAM OF FRESH VEGETABLE SOup

Price 500/=

Mixed of vegetables blended with milk and seasoned to
taste.




CREAM OF FRESH TOMATO SOup

Fried tomatoes with garlic ginger and potatoes to
thicken.

BONE SOup
Price  450/=

Boiled bone marrow with salt then blended and
seasoned to taste.

The above are served with freshly baked bread rolls or

croutons

SUMIMIT TENDERLOIN BEEF

Price  1,500/=
Beef mini steak marinated with garlic pasta and ginger.

AFRICAN BEEF STEW

Price  1,200/= by _
Cooked with brunoises carrots, zucchini, peas, onions,
garlic, ginger, and seasoned with salt and coriander.

PEPPERSTEAK
1,600/=

FISH

GRILLED TILAPIA FILLET

Price  1,500/=
Seasoned with garlic, a pinch white pepper, ginger,
onions and salt.

BUTTERED FISH FILLET

Price  1,500/=
Tilapia fish fillet, egg, wheat flour, butter, Dania, salt to
taste

FRESH LAKE WHOLE TILAPIA FISH

Price  1,500/=
Fried with tomatoes and onions wet or dry fried.



CHICKEN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (IN SPAGHETTI)

Price  1,500/=
Coupon fried spaghetti and vegetables seasoned with a
spoon of ketchup, onions and coriander.

CHICKEN MASALA

Price  1,500/=

Boiled chicken fried in masala sauce curry powder,
garlic and ginger.

FULL KUKU KIENYEJI
Price  3,500/=

Road runner chicken fried in tomatoes, onions, Dania
(Dry/wet/boil).

FULL CHICKEN COUPON (BROILER)

Price  2,500/=
Marinated with BBQ seasoning in mild chilies then Pot
roasted.

PORK

PORK CHOPS
Price  3,200/=
Marinated in garlic, ginger salt. Soy sauce and white

pepper.

MBULI

1 KG MBUZI FrY

Price  3,500/=
Mutton on bone either wet or dry in onions, Dania and
tomatoes then seasoned.

WHOLE GOAT BBQ

Price  40,000/=
Cooked in HillsGate guest desire and request.

Served with 10 pax accompaniment

LAMB

LAMI3 LOIN CHOPS

Price  3,500/=
Chop from lamb seasoned with garlic, ginger, black

pepper and salt. 1,500/=

STIR FRIED LAMB

Price  1,500/=

Lamb chops chopped into small Julien and marinated
with ginger and garlic.

AFRICAN LAMIB STEW

Price  1,500/=
African taste fried with onions, tomatoes and a pinch of
salt.

GRANDE AFRICAN BOILED LAMB 1 KG

Price  3,500/=
Combination of onions, cabbage, and hot pepper boiled
till tender.

All main courses are served with a side of vegetables and a choice of
either Ugali, rice, chapati, F'rench fries, saute potatoes, mashed
potatoes, or potato wedges mixed veggies or traditional Vukimo



SPECIALS

BUFFET BREAKFAST
BUFFET LUNCH
BUFFET DINNER
KIDS BREAKFAST
KIDS LUNCH

KIDS DINNER
Meat balls, fish fingers, French fries, and salad

VEGETERIAN CURRY
Mixed roots and fruits vegetables coked in curry

LENTIL MASALA
Green lentils seasoned with ginger, garlic sauce
and masala.

PASTAS

PENNE PASTA IN EEMA STEW
Price 1,200/=

(Pasta in minced meat, Tomato sauce, Onion, Dhania,
Carrot and Capsicum, Baby marrow).

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA

SPAGHETTTI CARBONARA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

2,800/=
3,000/=
3,000/=
1,400/=
1,500/=

1,500/=
750/=
750/=

950/=
950/=
1,200/=

UEGETERIAN DISHES

PEAS & POTATOES CURRIES

BLACK BEANS STEW

CHICK PEAS & POTATOES

FRENCH BEANS, BROCOLLI, CAULIFLOWER CORN
LENTILS MASALA

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS

KIDS CORNER MENU

FISH FINGERS OSOTUA STYLE
MEAT BALLS

2PCS FRENCH CHOMA SAUSAGES
CRUMBED CHICKEN WINGS

FAMILY PLATTER [MEGA}

Price 8,000/=

Fried Beef/Stew (1Prtn), Chicken Wings (2Prtn),
Roast Potatoes (1Prtn), Sauté Potatoes (1Prtn), Pork
Chops (1Prtn), Lamb Chops, Greens, Salad, Beef
Sausages (4Pcs), Boiled Eggs (4Pcs), White Chapati,
Vegetable Rice & Grilled Mushroom, Crumbled
Onion Rings: Served with BBQ Sauce

MINI-PLATTER FOR 3-3PAX

Price  5,000/=

Roast Potatoes, Pork Chops, Lamb Chops, Chicken
Wings, Beef Stew, Sauteed Potatoes, Vegetable &
Fried Rice, 4Pcs of Beef Sausage Choma, 2Pcs of
Boiled Eggs, Salad, Greens, Crumbled Onion Rings:
Served with BBQ Sauce

750/=
750/=
750/=
800/=
700=

500/=

850/=
850/=
500/=
950/=



FULL KIENYEJI CHICKEN (WET/DRY)

Price  3,500/= .
Onion, Tomato, Dania, Capsicum

Y5 KIENYEJI CHICKEN (WET/DRY)

Price  2,000/=
Onion, Tomato, Dania, Capsicum

72 CHICKEN COMBO KIENYEJI-STEW

Price  2,500/=

Tomatoes, Onion, Dhania, Soft Maize, Arrow roots,
Potatoes, Boiled Egg, Greens, Salad, Hoho (In
Osotua Taste) & 2 Sausages

DESSERTS
FRUIT PLATE

Assorted cuts of fruits in season
SWISS ROLLS OR RED VELVET CAKE




DRINKS

COLD BEVERAGES

Fresh juice

Juice 1 litres packet
Mineral water 500ml
Sparkling water
Soda 300 ml

Tonic soda

Redbull

Milk shake

Smoothe

Ice cream scoop

300/=
750/ =
100/=
200/=
100/=
200/=
350/=
450/=
500/=
550/=

HOT BEVERAGES

Tea pot

Masala tea

Herbal tea

Dawa (Experience tea)
Black tea

White coffee

Black coffee

Wimbi porridge (uji)

200/=
250/ =
300/=
300/=
200/=
250/=
200/=
300/=
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