



Jelicions FOOMENU

Scan this and view
OUR MENU





# Dear Guest.

## Welcome to Hills Gate Experience!

Thank you for choosing to dine with us. We're delighted to serve you a selection of the finest dishes crafted with care and passion. Our menu offers a variety of flavors, from local specialties to international favorites, ensuring there's something for everyone.

Relax, savor the ambiance, and let our team make your dining experience truly unforgettable. If you have any special dietary preferences or requests, please feel free to let us know.

## HILLSGATE EXPERIENCE MENU

#### CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Price 1,000/=

KENYAN TEA / COFFEE/CHOCOLATE A GLASS OF JUICE/ 2 EGGS MADE YOUR STYLE/ BAKED BEANS/ TOAST/ BEEF SAUSAGE

#### ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Price 1,500/=

KENYAN TEA/ COFFEE/ CHOCOLATE MILK/ FRUIT JUICE/ HOT PORRIDGE/ CEREALSFRESH FRUITS/ BAKED BEANS/ BEEF SAUSAGES/ GRILLED TOMATOES ASSORTED PASTRIES AND SPREADS/ CHICKEN WINGS OR GIZZARDS EGGS MADE YOUR STYLE/ SWEETPOTATOES/ ARROWROOTS/ PANCAKES MIXED VEGETABLES



## SNACKS ORIENTAL CHICKEN WINGS

**Price** 550/=

Sticky or spicy wings-onions, tomatoes, garlic, salt, coriander, a spoon of ketchup

#### BEEF SAMOSA (3Pcs)

**Price** 400/=

Beef Minced, Coriander, Garlic, Ginger, Pepper And Salt Trio Samosa With Side Chips

#### FISH FINGERS

**Price** 650/=

Big fish fillet in a Julien style seasoned with salt, garlic, ginger and chef seasoning coriander.



FRENCH FRIES	300/=
TOAST	150/=
(Bread served toasted with butter)	
BEEF SAUSAGES (2Pcs)	250/=
FRIED EGGS/ OMELLETTE (2Pcs)	250/=
PANCAKES (2Pcs)	300/=
CHIPS MASALA	400/=
TEA SCONES	300/=
FRENCH TOAST (BROWN/WHITE)	300/=
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	300/=
Seasonal vegetables, carrot, zucchini, peas, onions, French beans	300/=
BEEF BURGER	950/=
SWEET POTATOES/ARROWROOTS	300/=

## SUPREME & DELICIOUS SNACKS

#### VEGETABLE SANDWICH

Price 500/=

Fine chopped vegetables, Carrot, Onions, zucchini, capsicum, coriander all seasoned

#### HAM & CHEESE

**Price** 850/=

Ham and mozzarella cheese, tomatoes and lettuce, onions and seasoning.

#### BEEF SANDWICH

**Price** 750/=

Beef minced, fried onions, black pepper, coriander and chef's seasoning.

#### CHICKEN SANDWICH

**Price** 750/=

Chicken minced, fried onions, black pepper, coriander and chef's seasoning.



## **COLD STARTERS (SALADS)**

#### RUSSIAN FRESH SALAD

**Price** 500/=

(Carrots, Tomato, Olive black, Potatoes, Mayonnaise, Baby Marrow, cubes and peas)

#### CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

**Price** 500/=

Dania, Onion, Olive Black, Peas, Cucumber, lettuce chicken and avocado

#### GARDEN MIXED SALAD

Price 500/=

Carrots, Onions, Peas, Hoho, Dania, Cucumber

#### SPECIAL CHEF'S SALAD

Price 700/=

Mixed vegetables of the day seasoned with sugar and olive oil.

## HOT STARTERS (SOUPS)

#### CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

**Price** 500/=

Fried onions with ginger, garlic, chopped mushroom and vegetable oil.

#### CREAM OF FRESH VEGETABLE SOUP

**Price** 500/=

Mixed of vegetables blended with milk and seasoned to taste.



#### CREAM OF FRESH TOMATO SOUP

Fried tomatoes with garlic ginger and potatoes to thicken.

#### BONE SOUP

Price 450/=

Boiled bone marrow with salt then blended and seasoned to taste.

The above are served with freshly baked bread rolls or croutons

## BEEF

#### SUMMIT TENDERLOIN BEEF

**Price** 1,500/=

Beef mini steak marinated with garlic pasta and ginger.

#### AFRICAN BEEF STEW

**Price** 1,200/=

Cooked with brunoises carrots, zucchini, peas, onions, garlic, ginger, and seasoned with salt and coriander.



## FISH GRILLED TILAPIA FILLET

**Price** 1,500/=

Seasoned with garlic, a pinch white pepper, ginger, onions and salt.

#### BUTTERED FISH FILLET

Price 1,500/=

Tilapia fish fillet, egg, wheat flour, butter, Dania, salt to taste



#### FRESH LAKE WHOLE TILAPIA FISH

Price 1,500/=

Fried with tomatoes and onions wet or dry fried.

## **CHICKEN**

#### CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (IN SPAGHETTI)

**Price** 1,500/=

Coupon fried spaghetti and vegetables seasoned with a spoon of ketchup, onions and coriander.

#### CHICKEN MASALA

Price 1,500/=

Boiled chicken fried in masala sauce curry powder, garlic and ginger.

#### FULL KUKU KIENYEJI

Price 3.500/=

Road runner chicken fried in tomatoes, onions, Dania (Dry/wet/boil).

#### FULL CHICKEN COUPON (BROILER)

**Price** 2,500/=

Marinated with BBQ seasoning in mild chilies then Pot roasted.

## PORK

PORK CHOPS

**Price 3,200/=** 

Marinated in garlic, ginger salt. Soy sauce and white pepper.

## **MBUZI**

#### 1 KG MBUZI FRY

**Price** 3,500/=

Mutton on bone either wet or dry in onions, Dania and tomatoes then seasoned.

#### WHOLE GOAT BBQ

Price 40,000/=

Cooked in HillsGate guest desire and request.

Served with 10 pax accompaniment



## LAMB

#### LAMB LOIN CHOPS

**Price** 3,500/=

Chop from lamb seasoned with garlic, ginger, black pepper and salt.

1,500/=

#### STIR FRIED LAMB

**Price** 1,500/=

Lamb chops chopped into small Julien and marinated with ginger and garlic.

#### AFRICAN LAMB STEW

**Price** 1,500/=

African taste fried with onions, tomatoes and a pinch of salt.

#### GRANDE AFRICAN BOILED LAMB 1 KG

**Price** 3,500/=

Combination of onions, cabbage, and hot pepper boiled till tender.

All main courses are served with a side of vegetables and a choice of either Ugali, rice, chapati, French fries,, sauté potatoes, mashed potatoes, or potato wedges mixed veggies or traditional Mukimo

## **SPECIALS**

BUFFET BREAKFAST	2,800/=
BUFFET LUNCH	3,000/=
BUFFET DINNER	3,000/=
KIDS BREAKFAST	1,400/=
KIDS LUNCH	1,500/=
KIDS DINNER	
Meat balls, fish fingers, French fries, and salad	1,500/=
VEGETERIAN CURRY	
Mixed roots and fruits vegetables coked in curry	750/=
LENTIL MASALA	
Green lentils seasoned with ginger, garlic sauce	750/=
and masala.	

## **PASTAS**

## PENNE PASTA IN EEMA STEW

Price 1,200/=

(Pasta in minced meat, Tomato sauce, Onion, Dhania, Carrot and Capsicum, Baby marrow).

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA	950/=
SPAGHETTTI CARBONARA	950/=
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	1,200/

## **VEGETERIAN DISHES**

PEAS & POTATOES CURRIES	750/=
BLACK BEANS STEW	750/=
CHICK PEAS & POTATOES	750/=
FRENCH BEANS, BROCOLLI, CAULIFLOWER CORN	800/=
LENTILS MASALA	700=
VEGETABLE SAMOSAS	500/=

## **KIDS CORNER MENU**

FISH FINGERS OSOTUA STYLE	850/=
MEAT BALLS	850/=
2PCS FRENCH CHOMA SAUSAGES	500/=
CRUMBED CHICKEN WINGS	950/=

## **FAMILY PLATTER (MEGA)**

Price 8,000/=

Fried Beef/Stew (1Prtn), Chicken Wings (2Prtn), Roast Potatoes (1Prtn), Sauté Potatoes (1Prtn), Pork Chops (1Prtn), Lamb Chops, Greens, Salad, Beef Sausages (4Pcs), Boiled Eggs (4Pcs), White Chapati, Vegetable Rice & Grilled Mushroom, Crumbled Onion Rings: Served with BBQ Sauce

## **MINI-PLATTER FOR 3-5PAX**

**Price** 5,000/=

Roast Potatoes, Pork Chops, Lamb Chops, Chicken Wings, Beef Stew, Sauteed Potatoes, Vegetable & Fried Rice, 4Pcs of Beef Sausage Choma, 2Pcs of Boiled Eggs, Salad, Greens, Crumbled Onion Rings: Served with BBQ Sauce

### FULL KIENYEJI CHICKEN (WET/DRY)

**Price** 3,500/= Onion, Tomato, Dania, Capsicum

## 1/2 KIENYEJI CHICKEN (WET/DRY)

**Price** 2,000/= Onion, Tomato, Dania, Capsicum

#### 1/2 CHICKEN COMBO KIENYEJI-STEW

**Price** 2,500/=

Tomatoes, Onion, Dhania, Soft Maize, Arrow roots, Potatoes, Boiled Egg, Greens, Salad, Hoho (In Osotua Taste) & 2 Sausages

## DESSERTS FRUIT PLATE

Assorted cuts of fruits in season SWISS ROLLS OR RED VELVET CAKE



## DRINKS

## COLD BEVERAGES

Fresh juice	300/=
Juice 1 litres packet	750/=
Mineral water 500ml	100/=
Sparkling water	200/=
Soda 300 ml	100/=
Tonic soda	200/=
Redbull	350/=
Milk shake	450/=
Smoothe	500/=
Ice cream scoop	550/=





## HOT BEVERAGES

Tea pot	200/=
Masala tea	250/=
Herbal tea	300/=
Dawa (Experience tea)	300/=
Black tea	200/=
White coffee	250/=
Black coffee	200/=
Wimbi porridge (uji)	300/=





WEST THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF

Scan this and view





NO WIND WITH

## Flavors That Tells a Story

**y** () 0 00

www.hillsgatexperience.com reservations@hillsgatexperience.com